National Forest Foundation & Snowshoe Partnership

What is the National Forest Foundation (NFF)?

The NFF is the nonprofit partner of the US Forest Service. Their mission is to bring people together to restore and enhance our National Forests and Grasslands.

How is Snowshoe supporting the NFF?

Snowshoe is encouraging guests to make voluntary contributions to the NFF at front desk and online locations.

How much can a guest donate? Are there any matching funds?

Guests will have the option of donating \$1, \$3, \$5, or a custom amount of their choice. The NFF matches donations at 50%. So for every \$1 Snowshoe guests contribute, \$1.50 will go toward direct conservation investments.

What specific projects will Snowshoe donations support?

All Snowshoe contributions to the NFF will be invested in projects in the Monongahela National Forest, which borders Snowshoe property.

Where can I learn more about the NFF?

www.nationalforests.org

Where can I learn more about Snowshoe's environmental efforts?

